
August 1 to August 31, 2025
Aston Villa FC Birmingham City FC F1

Fri, Aug 1

FORMULA 1 LENOVO HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 1
Hungary

12:30
13:30

FORMULA 1 LENOVO HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 2
Hungary

16:00
17:00

Sat, Aug 2

⚽  Nashville SC vs Aston Villa
Geodis Park

02:30
04:30

FORMULA 1 LENOVO HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 3
Hungary

11:30
12:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 LENOVO HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2025 - Qualifying
Hungary

15:00
16:00

⚽  Birmingham City - Nottingham Forest15:00
16:45

Sun, Aug 3

FORMULA 1 LENOVO HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2025 - Race
Hungary

14:00
16:00

Wed, Aug 6

⚽  Aston Villa vs AS Roma
Pallet-Track Bescot Stadium

19:30
21:30

Fri, Aug 8

⚽  Birmingham City - Ipswich Town
St Andrew's Knighthead Park

20:00
21:45

Sat, Aug 9

⚽  Marseille vs Aston Villa
Stade Vélodrome

19:00
21:00

Sun, Aug 10

⚽  Villarreal vs Aston Villa
Estadio de la Cerámica

20:00
22:00

Wed, Aug 13

⚽  Birmingham City - Sheffield United
St Andrew's Knighthead Park

20:00
21:45

Sat, Aug 16

⚽  Aston Villa v Newcastle United
Villa Park, Birmingham

12:30
14:30

⚽  Blackburn Rovers - Birmingham City
Ewood Park

15:00
16:45

Sat, Aug 23

⚽  Birmingham City - Oxford United
St Andrew's Knighthead Park

15:00
16:45

⚽  Brentford v Aston Villa
Gtech Community Stadium, Brentford

15:00
17:00

Fri, Aug 29

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 1
Netherlands

11:30
12:30

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 2
Netherlands

15:00
16:00

⚽  Leicester City - Birmingham City
King Power Stadium

20:00
21:45

⚽  Aston Villa v Crystal Palace
Villa Park, Birmingham

20:00
22:00

Sat, Aug 30

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 3
Netherlands

10:30
11:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2025 - Qualifying
Netherlands

14:00
15:00

Sun, Aug 31

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2025 - Race
Netherlands

14:00
16:00


